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5N PELPI TRAIL 12 KM
Bedonia - 07/05/2023

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F

POS PETT ATLETA

1 604
2 518
4 557
5 538
6 536
7 581
8 519
9 515
10 541
11 593
12 543
13 562
14 574
15 511
16 594
17 599
18 522
19 533
20 531
21 530
22 545
23 529
24 575
25 523
26 592
27 582
28 601
29 544
30 590
31 535
32 509
33 525
34 602
35 595
36 589
37 547
38 521
39 587
40 542
41 552
42 607
43 579
44 573
45 502
46 572
47 570
48 558
49 551
50 580
51 516
52 549
53 517
54 576
55 534
56 520

PAU DAVIDE
SNAIDERBAUR CORRADO
PINOTTI GIANLUCA
ROSSI RONNI

DELUCCHI TOMASO
BORDI STEFANO
BORRINI LORENZO
MORLINI ISABELLA
CASTELVECCHIO DAVIDE
COCCHI DAVIDE
CASARETTI ROBERTO
FALLETI FRANCESCO
POLTRONIERI VALERIA
OLIVIERI ENRICO
SQUERI STEFANO
SANTINI ANTONIO
BUSSONI ELIO

PELIZZA IVAN
OTTOBONI LUCIANO
GARRUBBA DOMENICA
BERTOLINI FRANCESCA
GABELLI MIRCO
ZAMBONI ROBERTO
MANGIAVACCA MICHELE
ARCANGELI MONICA
CAVALCA FRANCESCO
RIGHETTI LUANA
CECERE SIMONE

PACE ANGELO

VITALE VITTORIO

LUSHA DALLENDYSHE KOCI
RAMIREZ MAURICIO
FERRARI MICHELE
CROVINI CARLO
DALL'OLIO LUCA

ZINI FEDERICA

BACCHI GIACOMO
SECCHI CLAUDIO MARIA
BALDINI NOVELLA
CARSENZUOLA MATTEO
BALESTRA VALERIA
ZAVATTERI GIULIA
BONDI ILARIA
BERTOLINI MASSIMILIANO
FERRAGUTI VALENTINA
SPADONI STEFANO
VASAPOLLO MATTEO
BERTANI MANUEL
BARTOLI CRISTIAN
MASINO SIMONA
FONTECHIARI GIANLUCA
NICELLI ISABELLA
CASABIANCA JACOPO
PONTICELLI MATTIA
AZZOLINI SIMONE

WWwW.irunning.it

ANNO CAT

1977
1970
1989
1977
1979
1992
1984
1971
1988
1976
1971
1984
1983
1973
1974
1956
1966
1977
1958
1980
1975
1993
1968
1966
1973
1976
1979
1983
1978
1998
1976
1964
1968
1963
1969
1975
1967
1969
1975
1979
1981
2000
1976
1970
1979
1972
1989
1987
1976
1976
1971
1972
2002
1979
1972

M40..49
M50+
M18..39
M40..49
M40..49
M18..39
M18..39
F50+
M18..39
M40..49
M50+
M18..39
F40..49
M50+
M40..49
M50+
M50+
M40..49
M50+
F40..49
F40..49
M18..39
M50+
M50+
F50+
M40..49
F40..49
M40..49
M40..49
M18..39
F40..49
M50+
M50+
M50+
M50+
F40..49
M50+
M50+
F40..49
M40..49
F40..49
F18..39
F40..49
M50+
F40..49
M50+
M18..39
M18..39
M40..49
F40..49
M50+
F50+
M18..39
M40..49
M50+
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DISTANZA: 12000 METRI

COD

N020884
H051853
GEO012
GEO012

MN389

H080416
C011691
C035314
PR068

H051691
H050863
H051579
C030795
H051691
H051002
H050779
H050779
HO050779
PRA436

H050779
H050863
H051002
C035314

LU103
PR068
PR206
H050779
H051579
H051002
LU103
PR568
PR533
HO080333
H051002

PR206

H051822
PRA436

RUNCARD
H050863
H051579
H050019
H051691
H051853
PR533

PR534
PRO67
PR534
RUNCARD
H050779
H051002

SOCIETA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA

UISP RBML ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE

FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ATL. VIADANA

UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD

UISP ASD PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA
FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD

UISP VENGO LI' ASD

UISP +KUOTA ASD

UISP A.S.D. CORRILUNIGIANA

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA

FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA

UISP VENGO LI' ASD

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
UISP ASD PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA

FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA

UISP +KUOTA ASD

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
FIDAL G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
FIDAL ATL. CASONE NOCETO

FIDAL PARMARATHON ASD

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA

UISP PARMARATHON ASD

FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP VENGO LI' ASD

UISP +KUOTA ASD

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD

UISP RBML ASD

FIDAL PARMARATHON ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ASD F70 FREESPORT

FIDAL G.S. TOCCALMATTO

FIDAL ASD F70 FREESPORT

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD

RISULTATO
01.03.46
01.05.32
01.06.37
01.07.16
01.08.46
01.09.49
01.10.03
01.11.18
01.11.46
01.13.13
01.14.31
01.15.57
01.16.26
01.16.26
01.19.05
01.20.13
01.20.18
01.20.39
01.21.15
01.21.31
01.22.01
01.22.34
01.22.45
01.23.09
01.24.07
01.24.21
01.24.34
01.25.02
01.25.13
01.25.52
01.26.02
01.26.06
01.26.33
01.26.50
01.27.05
01.27.33
01.27.42
01.27.53
01.30.18
01.31.14
01.31.24
01.31.28
01.31.37
01.31.52
01.31.54
01.32.14
01.32.39
01.33.07
01.33.41
01.33.42
01.33.49
01.33.56
01.34.26
01.35.02
01.35.49
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
DNF

iRunning

540 BRUGARINO VIRGINIA 1987 F18..39
608 CEPPARULO FRANCESCO 1968 M50+
527 RONCONI ARTURO 1962 M50+
586 ROSATI MASSIMO 1959 M50+
584 ORENGO GIORGIO 1970 M50+
503 D'AGOSTINO CLAUDIO 1962 M50+
571 BRUNAZZ| CELASCHI NICOLA 1973 M50+
598 BOCELLI PIETRO 1965 M50+
548 BRANCOLINI SARA 1971 F50+
555 SERRA GIAN MATTEO 1970 M50+
596 LUPICCOLO TOMMASO 1962 M50+
568 SACCHELLI GRETA 1975 F40..49
550 GUFFANTI FRANCESCA 1994 F18..39
606 RENDA RICCARDO 1981 M40..49
526 RASTELLI MASSIMO 1979 M40..49
577 ORSINI ALESSANDRO 1964 M50+
512 ABELLI FRANCESCA 1976 F40..49
600 COPPI MARCO 1982 M40..49
578 VECCHIATO GIOVANNI 1983 M40..49
591 ZECCAELISA 1997 F18..39
554 PERI ROBERTO 1964 M50+
532 PEDERZANI DAVIDE 1967 M50+
597  SIGNORINI ELIA 2000 M18..39
588 BERTORA GIUSEPPE 1969 M50+
504 EL MADIOUNI NADIA 1984 F18..39
603 MARCHIGNOLI CLAUDIO 1958 M50+
537 MELLONI LUCA 1974 M40..49
508 LANFRANCHI FRANCESCA 1971 F50+
507 IACOBONE NICOLA 1969 M50+
528 COMUZZO LILIAN 1990 F18..39
501 ADORNI PAOLA 1973 F50+
564 FREGOSO ELISABETTA 1972 F50+
563 FERRARI SABRINA 1977 F40..49
546 DELPOGETTO ROBERTO 1966 M50+
609 PERCUDANI ANNALISA 1974 F40..49
559 TAMBURINI JENNY 1987 F18..39
524 PEVERI GIUSEPPINA 1958 F50+
605 ZAZZI SUSANNA CRISTIANA 1970 F50+
566 MONACHESI MARTA 1974 F40..49
560 CAMISA MARIA LAURA 1991 F18..39
567 MOTTI CHIARA 1979 F40..49
569 SIGNORINI FEDERICA 1985 F18..39
561 CELLA FEDERICA 1976 F40..49
565 IEZZI ELISA 1982 F40..49
510 MOROSOLI LUANA 1984 F18..39

Totale atleti: 100

POS CODICE

© 00 NO Ul WN PP

I o =
AN wNPRO

H051691
H051002
H051579
H050779

RUNCARD
H050019
GEO012
HO050863
PR206
PR533
C011691
C035314
H051822

WWwW.irunning.it

C011691
H050019
H051002

RUNCARD
H051579
H050019
PR206
PR0O67
PR533
RE346
H051691
MI271
H050019
H051002
RUNCARD
PR515
PR515
RUNCARD

H051822
H050779
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
H051579
H051002
GEO012

H051579
H051579
H050779
H051579
H051691
H051691
H050366
H050019
C030831
H051002
H051446
H051691
H051691
H051691
H051691
H051691
H051691
H051579

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
UISP +KUOTA ASD

UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS
FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE

UISP VENGO LI' ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA

FIDAL PARMARATHON ASD

UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD

UISP ASD PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA
UISP PARMARATHON ASD
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UISP ATLETICA LEVANTE ASD 01.35.52
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS 01.36.14
UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 01.36.31
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.37.31
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.38.13
UISP +KUOTA ASD 01.38.15
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS 01.38.48
FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA 01.38.56
FIDAL G.S. TOCCALMATTO 01.40.05
FIDAL PARMARATHON ASD 01.40.10
FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01.40.25
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 01.41.11
FIDAL LA MICHETTA 01.41.11
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS  01.41.34
UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 01.41.36
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.42.19
FIDAL A.S.D. 3T 01.42.50
FIDAL A.S.D. 3T 01.42.52
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.42.59
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.43.43
UISP PARMARATHON ASD 01.46.17
UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 01.46.19
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.46.52
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.47.19
UISP +KUOTA ASD 01.47.40
UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 01.50.38
FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE 01.50.42
UISP +KUOTA ASD 01.50.47
UISP +KUOTA ASD 01.52.59
UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 01.53.00
UISP +KUOTA ASD 01.53.05
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 01.53.15
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 01.56.12
UISP CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI 01.57.10
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS  01.58.29
UISP RUNNING STATION TEAM A.S.D. 02.03.08
UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 02.04.49
UISP UASSAGANA' ASD 02.10.42
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 02.19.30
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 02.21.02
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 02.21.38
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 02.21.38
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 02.23.38
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 02.39.43
UISP +KUOTA ASD =

NUMERO ATLETI

12

9

9

8

7

7

5

3

3

3

3

2

2

2
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23]
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

H051853
LU103
PRO67
PR068
PR436
PR515
PR534
C030795
C030831
H050366
H051446
H080333
H080416
MI271
MN389
N020884
PR568
RE346

Totale atleti: 100
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iRunning
UISP RBML ASD

FIDAL G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
FIDAL G.S. TOCCALMATTO

FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA

FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

FIDAL A.S.D. 3T

FIDAL ASD F70 FREESPORT

UISP A.S.D. CORRILUNIGIANA

UISP RUNNING STATION TEAM A.S.D.
UISP CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI

UISP UASSAGANA' ASD

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

FIDAL LA MICHETTA

FIDAL ATL. VIADANA

UISP ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA

FIDAL ATL. CASONE NOCETO

FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
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